Whitt’s Septic Service, LLC

Jason Joyner
2720 Sands Rd
Lakeland, FL 33810

(813) 967-2844
Joyner1133@gmail.com

INVOICE

Septic Tank Pump Out

Credit Card Fee (3.5%)

INVOICE

SERVICE DATE

INVOICE DATE

PAYMENT TERMS

DUE DATE

AMOUNT DUE

CONTACT US

1601 Turkey Creek Rd
Plant City, FL 33566

(813) 689-1608
info@whittsseptictank.com

Service completed by: Louis Menendez

1.0 $415.00
1.0 $14.50
Subtotal
Job Total
Amount Due
Payment History
Jun 18 Wed 2:20pm Credit Card

#14664
Jun 18, 2025
Jun 18, 2025
Upon receipt

Jun 20, 2025

$0.00

$415.00

$14.50

$429.50
$429.50

$0.00

$429.50

NOTES: Effluent levels in tank were at good operatings levels indicating drain field is working at this time. Tank has 1 inlet, 1 outlet (DOH code). Tank has slab lid.

Customer flushed; lines clear. No leaks inside home.

See our Terms & Conditions
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