

Whitt's Septic Service, LLC

Jason Joyner 2720 Sands Rd Lakeland, FL 33810

【 (813) 967-2844
 Mathematical Joyner1133@gmail.com
 ■ Joyner1133@gmail.com

INVOICE	#14664
	#14004
SERVICE DATE	Jun 18, 2025
INVOICE DATE	Jun 18, 2025
PAYMENT TERMS	Upon receipt
DUE DATE	Jun 20, 2025
AMOUNT DUE	\$0.00

CONTACT US

1601 Turkey Creek Rd Plant City, FL 33566

(813) 689-1608info@whittsseptictank.com

Service completed by: Louis Menendez

INVOICE

	Amount Due			\$429.50 \$0.00	
	Job Total				
	Subtotal			\$429.50	
Credit Card Fee (3.5%)		1.0	\$14.50	\$14.50	
Septic Tank Pump Out		1.0	\$415.00	\$415.00	
Services		qty	unit price	amount	

Payment I	History		
Jun 18	Wed 2:20pm	Credit Card	\$429.50

NOTES: Effluent levels in tank were at good operatings levels indicating drain field is working at this time. Tank has 1 inlet, 1 outlet (DOH code). Tank has slab lid. Customer flushed; lines clear. No leaks inside home.

See our Terms & Conditions